SALANESE
CHANMP/ONSH/IF,
AT © N
2023 FIA-F4 EFHE 38 B4 NQ. 04
FIA-F4 AX 72 ARl 2023/6/3 /0: /$

NV SUEUKA CIRCLIT F4H BEX Weather :Cloudy
Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) 2nd Best Time Track :Dry
Pos No INDP Driver ‘ Team/Car Best Time Gap Lap
B L £ 2/T.MORIYAMA HFDP RACING TEAM  2'08.372 5/8

2 36 INFR R 3H/R KOBAYASHI TGR-DC RS FARREUvhF4  2'08.679  0.307 0307  8/8

3 35 it {=/J.NAKAMURA TGR-DC RS FARZEYYkF4  2'09.276  0.904 0597  8/8

4 12 A BEA/RHORACHI HIROTEX AKILAND F110  2109.304  0.932 0028  4/8

5 38 Bz £4/S.0KUMOTO TGR-DCRS 74—/LKF4  2'09.481  1.109 0177  8/8

6 37 {£% HEH/Y . SANO TGR-DCRS 74—/LK F4  2109.807 1435 0326 8/8

7 34 57K B 4/H.SHIMIZU Drago CORSE F110  2109.840  1.468 0033 5/8

8 77 1N #/H KOMATSU WARMTECH Skill Speed ~ 2109.890 1518 0050 5/8

9 14 M.t F&/S. TAGAMI HL—CENZO ZAPF110 2110195  1.823 0305 8/8

10 46 &t [5F/K. TOKUMASU JUAERFROEIMT 210282 1.910 0087 6/7
1 97 st #438/S. TSUJIMOTO BJRacing F110  210.583 2211 0301 5/8
12 32 $#7 KH/T.IMOTO . ATEAMBuzzRacing ~ 210.621 2249 0038 7/8
13 28 ¥t BH/Y.NAKAMURA FLR 74—325HLwY F110 240742 2370 0421 4/8
14 21 INDP 1 /M #—/T.KOJIMA Classic Carjp Eagle ~ 2'11.862  3.490 1120 8/8
15 8 $ [ S5/M.HANDA SD-STYLEGMB F110 212216  3.844 0354 7/8
16 86 INDP 2 K[R /\EB/H.OSAKA DrDry F110 22252  3.880 0036 5/7
17 63 INDP 3 B3 £/Y.TORIBA HELM MOTORSPORTS F110  2'12.267  3.895 0015 3/4
18 2 INDP 4 {hE EH/KNAKAO TCS AKILAND F110 212373 4001 0106 8/8
19 13 INDP 5 R&E H/M.FUJIWARA B-MAX ENGINEERING ~ 2'12.664 4292 0291 8/8
*4120 71 INDP 6 XU E*/M.OYAMA 47 NiF AKILAND F110  2'13.311  4.939 0647  7/8
21 41 INDP 7 #H& Ef$/MACAI Racing TEAMHERO'S ~ 214.223 5851 0912 8/8
22 55 INDP 8 KENTARO Baum Field F4  2'14.998  6.626 0775 4/7
*223 44 INDP 9 <4H {S%/N.IMADA JMS RACING with B-MAX ~ 2'15.867  7.495 0869  4/7

skt ) b3R8 (221.653 - 110%) =+ :

Start Time :08:0000 _ Finish Time :08:25'00 Entry :46__ Start :23

FRIEIRREEZ] :08:12'30~08:20'00

*1 No.711&. &E&597°414(2'13.231)FE A (FIA-FARFIER—HRAI 527588, (RRER OE:8))

*2 No.44l%., LE%7v7°944(2'15.506) F iR (FIA-FARFHER —HA $2748. (RHERE 0E:8))
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